
SE-4000RB

(1SE634003U)

RD 0050
RD 0071
RD 0579
RD 0586
RD 0806
RD 1008
RD 1371
RD 1520
RD 2016
RD 2017
RD 2257
RD 2293
RD 2346
RD 2347
RD 2348
RD 2349
RD 2351
RD 2852
RD 3125
RD 3309
RD 3402
RD 3744
RD 3747
RD 3764
RD 3767
RD 3792
RD 3794

Screw
Rotor Nut
Eared Washer B
Fightin’ Pressure Screw Washer
Screw
Handle Lock Washer
Fightin’ Pressure Screw
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Drag Washer C (cloth)
Drag Coil Spring
Drag Washer H (blue)
Drive Gear Bushing
Drag Washer C (cloth)
Click Gear
Drag Washer C (blue)
Eared Washer BF

Drag Spring Washer
Handle Screw Lock
Screw
Screw
Screw
Drag Click
Screw
Hold Click Spring
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Lever Hold Spring
Screw

RD 4362
RD 4551
RD 4552
RD 4649
RD 4652
RD 4653
RD 4654
RD 4656
RD 4714
RD 4749
RD 5209
RD 5213
RD 5515
RD 5517
RD 5518
RD 5519
RD 5625
RD 5909
RD 6482
RD 6623
RD 6686
RD 6687
RD 6692
RD 6694
RD 6713
RD 6714
RD 7175

Screw
Pressure Screw
O Ring
Spacer
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Lever Spring
Lever Spring Guide (A)
Trip Lever Spacer
Roller Clutch Assembly
Screw
Drive Gear
Oscillating Gear
Main Shaft
Oscillating Slider
Drag Shaft (A)
Drag Shaft (B)
Line Roller Spacer
Line Roller Bushing
Screw
Bearing Spacer
Click Spring
Click Pin
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Line Roller

RD 7176
RD 7991
RD 8443
RD 8633
RD 8744
RD 8938
RD 8939
RD 8940
RD 8941
RD 8942
RD 8943
RD 8944
RD 9044
RD 9231
RD 9294
RD 9295
RD 9296
RD 9297
RD 9298
RD 9299
RD 9300
RD 9301
RD 9302
RD 9597
RD 9598
RD11146

Line Roller Washer
Handle Screw Cap
Anti-Reverse Lever
Screw
Ball Bearing
Bail Arm
Bail Assembly
Bail Trip Lever
Screw
Pinion Gear
Anti-Reverse Cam
Handle Assembly
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Lever Click Gear
Spool Assembly
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Spring Cover Guard
Rotor
Side Cover Flange
Side Cover
Body
Fightin’ Drag Lever
Drag Programmer
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Washer

Part No.Part No.Part No. Description

(181103)

Description Description

8943
1520

8443
50

2293
5209

11146

4362
2852

1008

3744
3125

2346
2347

2348
2349

4552 5213
5517

3767
3747

3764
1371

3792

3794

586
9231

4551
2351

2017
579

2257
5519

5518
2016

8633
6692

6694

4654
4653

4652

4656

3402

9296

6482
3309

9044 6713 6714

6687
6686

7176
5625

7175
5909

8744
6623 4749

4714

8941

71
8939

8938

8940

8941
8941

8942
9597

806

4649

9299

9295

9294

9294

5515

9297

9598

9298

7991

4362

4362

9301

9302
9300

8944


